
9
by Alam Syah

Submission date: 11-Jun-2021 03:09PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1604588877
File name: 14148-34506-1-PB.pdf (656.23K)
Word count: 3051
Character count: 16630



1

4

4

6

7

8

9



2

5

9

14

15

17



2

3
3



1

2

11

12

13



2

12

16



2

10









16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

11%
INTERNET SOURCES

14%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

9
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.absoluteastronomy.com
Internet Source

Jaroji Jaroji, Danuri, Fajri Profesio Putra.
"Developing Expert System Platform:
Architecture and Methodology", 2020 3rd
International Conference on Applied
Engineering (ICAE), 2020
Publication

Mohammed Nejja, Abdellah Yousfi.
"Chapter 14 A Lightweight System for
Correction of Arabic Derived Words",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2016
Publication

jurnal.kaputama.ac.id
Internet Source

explore.openaire.eu
Internet Source

Laura Martínez-Sanahuja, David Sánchez.
"Evaluating the Suitability of Web Search
Engines as Proxies for Knowledge Discovery



7 1%

8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

from the Web", Procedia Computer Science,
2016
Publication

adoc.pub
Internet Source

Rubio, Miguel, Alfonso Alba, Martín Mendez,
Edgar Arce-Santana, and Margarita
Rodriguez-Kessler. "A Consensus Algorithm
for Approximate String Matching", Procedia
Technology, 2013.
Publication

ojs.unud.ac.id
Internet Source

Ghander, Abeer, and Eman Shaaban.
"Power Aware Cooperation Enforcement
MANET Routing Protocols", Procedia
Computer Science, 2015.
Publication

en.unesa.ac.id
Internet Source

Niel Ananto, Ani Budi Astuti, Achmad Efendi.
"Ensemble Analysis of the Students Length
of Study at University of Klabat Manado
Indonesia", Journal of Physics: Conference
Series, 2021
Publication

e-jurnal.pnl.ac.id
Internet Source



14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 10 words

kclpure.kcl.ac.uk
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

towardsdatascience.com
Internet Source

Kou‐Yuan Huang, King‐sun Fu. "Syntactic
pattern recognition for the classification of
Ricker wavelets", GEOPHYSICS, 1985
Publication



FINAL GRADE

/0

9
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9


